Singleton Gym & Swim - Summer Lane Availability

The timetable below is our availability for public use during the Summer months in our O

Indoor 25m pool is closed for major works. Please note it is subject to change where ther

found listed below the chart.

Times

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

MON

Lanes Available

Programs

TUES

Lanes Available

Programs

WED

Lanes Available

Programs

THURS

Lanes Available

Programs

FRI

Lanes Available

Programs

SAT

Lanes Available

Programs

SUN

Lanes Available

Programs

Fri 12" Dec
Tue 16" Dec

Sun 25™ Jan

S

Gresford Public Swimming Carnival
Singleton High Inflatable Pool Party
Singleton Scouts End of Year Pool Party
Gym & Swim Summer Pool Party

Wed 4" Feb
Thu 5% Feb

Fri 61" Feb

Mon 9" Feb
Thu 12" Feb

King st Swim
Aus Christian

St Caths Hig

Singleton Hei
Small School

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM



