

Singleton Gym & Swim - Summer Lane Availability

The timetable below is our availability for public use during the Summer months in our Outdoor 50m pool while our Indoor 25m pool is closed for major works. Please note it is subject to change where there are bookings, which can be found listed below the chart.

Times		5:00 AM		6:00 AM		7:00 AM		8:00 AM		9:00 AM		10:00 AM		11:00 AM		12:00 PM		1:00 PM		2:00 PM		3:00 PM		4:00 PM		5:00 PM		6:00 PM		7:00 PM		8:00 PM		9:00 PM	
MON	Lanes Available	8	5	5	5	8	8	5	5	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	5	5	7	6	7	5	5	8	8	8	8			
	Programs		SQUAD			AQUA																LEARN TO SWIM		AQUA											
TUES	Lanes Available	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	5	5	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	7	4	4	5	5	5	8	8	8	8	8	8			
	Programs												AQUA										LTS		SQUAD										
WED	Lanes Available	8	5	5	5	6	6	6	6	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	7	7	5	5	5	7	5	5	8	8	8	8			
	Programs		SQUAD			AQUA																LTS		SQUAD		LTS	AQUA								
THURS	Lanes Available	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	6	6	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	7	4	4	7	7	7	8	8	8	8	8	8			
	Programs												AQUA										LTS	SQUAD	LTS										
FRI	Lanes Available	8	8	5	5	8	8	5	5	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	7	5	5	6	6	6	8	8	8	8	8	8			
	Programs		SQUAD			AQUA																LTS		LTS											
SAT	Lanes Available			8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	7	8	8	7	8	8	8	8	8	8	8			
	Programs																																		
SUN	Lanes Available												8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
	Programs																																		

Fri 12th Dec Gresford Public Swimming Carnival
 Tue 16th Dec Singleton High Inflatable Pool Party
 Singleton Scouts End of Year Pool Party
 Sun 25th Jan Gym & Swim Summer Pool Party

Wed 4th Feb King st Swimming Carnival
 Thu 5th Feb Aus Christian College Swimming Carnival
 Fri 6th Feb St Caths High Swimming Carnival
 Mon 9th Feb Singleton Heights Swimming Carnival
 Thu 12th Feb Small Schools Swimming Carnival